

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:190789Version: 0Type:AppointmentStatus:ConfirmedFile created:9/4/2019In control:COMMON COUNCILOn agenda:Final action:9/24/2019Effective date:Final action:9/24/2019Title:Nomination of Samuel Hartman an amember-at-arge of the Milwaukee Youth Council. (11th DisSponsors:THE CHAIRIndexes:YOUTH COUNCIL	1
File created: 9/4/2019 In control: COMMON COUNCIL On agenda: Final action: 9/24/2019 Effective date: Title: Nomination of Samuel Hartman as a member-at-large of the Milwaukee Youth Council. (11th Dis Sponsors: THE CHAIR	1
On agenda: Final action: 9/24/2019 Effective date: Nomination of Samuel Hartman as a member-at-large of the Milwaukee Youth Council. (11th Dis Sponsors: THE CHAIR	4
Effective date: Title: Nomination of Samuel Hartman as a member-at-large of the Milwaukee Youth Council. (11th Dis Sponsors: THE CHAIR	L_:_L)
Title: Nomination of Samuel Hartman as a member-at-large of the Milwaukee Youth Council. (11th Dis Sponsors: THE CHAIR	tu: - t)
Sponsors: THE CHAIR	L
	trict).
Indexes: YOUTH COUNCIL	
Attachments: 1. Resume	
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Tally
9/4/2019 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO	
9/11/2019 0 COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION Pass DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	5:0
9/24/2019 0 COMMON COUNCIL CONFIRMED Pass	14:0

Original

THE CHAIR

Nomination of Samuel Hartman as a member-at-large of the Milwaukee Youth Council. (11th District).

CC-CC Donald McLeod 8/28/2019